COILED HOSE
For All Your Pneumatic Accessory Needs • www.coilhose.com
EAST: 19 Kimberly Road, East Brunswick, NJ 08816 • 732.390.8480
WEST: 1730 NE Miller Street, McMinnville, OR 97128 • 503.434.5964
7
STOWAWAY™ Heavy Duty Nylon Air Hose
Stowaway Heavy Duty Nylon Air Hose features extra heavy wall thickness to
meet the requirements of the most demanding applications.  Heavy walls

3/8" 50' 3/8" Pigtail S38-50C
3/8" 100' none S38-100
Ordering Information:
I.D. Length Fitting Model
1/4" 12' 1/4" 2 Rigid S14-12
1/4" 12' 1/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid S14-12A
1/4" 12' 1/4" 2 Swivel S14-12B
1/4" 12' 1/4" Pigtail S14-12C
1/4" 17' 1/4" 2 Rigid S14-17
1/4" 17' 1/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid S14-17A
1/4" 17' 1/4" 2 Swivel S14-17B
1/4" 17' 1/4" Pigtail S14-17C
1/4" 25' 1/4" 2 Rigid S14-25
1/4" 25' 1/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid S14-25A
1/4" 25' 1/4" 2 Swivel S14-25B
1/4" 25' 1/4" Pigtail S14-25C
1/4" 50' 1/4" 2 Rigid S14-50
1/4" 50' 1/4" 1 Swivel/1 Rigid S14-50A
1/4" 50' 1/4" 2 Swivel S14-50B
1/4" 50' 1/4" Pigtail S14-50C
1/4" 100' none S14-100
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
S14-25 1/4" .309/.315 .038+/-.003 220 PSI 3 1/2" 10 1/2" 22' 13 oz. Blue
S38-25 3/8" .495/.505 .062+/-.004 230 PSI 5 5/8" 10 1/4" 21' 20 oz. Blue
Working Recommended Nominal